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

bungalow for acreage.t Many more good propositions.
H. W. GARLAND, 141 4TH ST.

F.ESTAUKANT forTsale; good locatfonl 213
4th st.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES WANTED.
STOCK OF MERCHANDISE WANTED.'

WANT A COUNTRY STORE OF MER-
CHANDISE FROM S 10.000 TO $50,O0.WILL GIVE Al CITY PROPERTY.

OWNER, 7lO LEWIS BLDG.
I WANT A FIRST-CLAS- S STOCK OF

MERCHANDISE BETWEEN $15,000 AND
S25.0CO... WILL NOT CONSIDER JUNK.CALL

710 LEWIS BLDG.

ROOMING-HOUSE- S.

R, H. GOODKIND CO.. INC.SUITE 402 WILCOX BLDG..COR. 6TH AND WASHINGTON STS.
WELL-PAYIN- LARGE APT.-HOU-

FOR EXCHANGE.
125-roo- extra well furnished; everyapartment tented; guarantee clearing $550a month above all expenses; 8 years' leaseat very reasonable rent; price of furni-ture and lease $20.0OO; will take a littlecash, balance in trade for land anywhereat market value; submit your propositionat once.

STRICTLY MODERN HOTEL.00 rooms with ground floor office andlobby, Wat Side; line location; whitepresssed brick; extra well furnished, doingbig business. If you have $40O0 cashand $4000 in property, ask to see this.STRICTLY MODERN APT.-HOUS-

RENT ONLY $5.25 A ROOM.Fine West Side location, strictly mod-ern In every detail; electric elevator, new-bric-

building. lease; very smallsecurity on lease; all filled with bestclas of tenants; full price $5500. halfcash will handle; mostly all apts.
A good. buy.

APT.-HOUS- E SPECIAL
.15 rooms, extra well furnished; rentonly $ioo a month; 3 years' lease if youhave $2iiOO cash, see this or would tradefor cigar, confectionery, grocery or any

small business.
R. H. GOODKIND CO., INC

ONLY ONE OF ITS KIND.17 rooms, choice, .West Side corner, fur-
nished in quartered oak, Axminster car-pets and other things to correspond; steamheat, rb lining- hot and cold water in rooms.All in housekeeping; nothing like It in thecity; all goes for 750. O. C. R. EllisCo., S09 Board of Trade, 4th and Oak sts.

NOTICE.
MAIN C. V. RYAN A CO. 8551Jl! Failing bldg., cor. 3d and Wash, sts,

HOTELS, HOC MING. APT. HOUSES
BOUGHT. SOLD AND EXCHANGED.

None too large, none too small.
21 years In the business.
ELEGANT FURNITURE.

$S50 buys the furniture of ahouse that cost $22i0 5 months ago. Ma-
hogany and birdsye furniture, fine brassbeds. $lo0 instantaneous heater, importeddraperies. Call and see this. It's a bargain.
618 Yeon bldg.

hotel, modern corner brick; pri-
vate baths, etc.. elegant furnishings, verychap rnt: owner will show you a clearprotit of SoOO a month. This is one ofthe very best West Side locations; price
$6000, time on part. S09 Board of Trade,4th and Oak sts.

REMOVAL NOTICE.
MARY E. LENT.

D08-50- 9 Northwestern Bank bids.6th and Morrison Sts.
HOTELS. ROOMING, APARTMENT-HOUSE- S

SOLD AND EXCHANGED.
Phone Main 85JO Free auto service.

oa ROOMS apartments (extra d:

income $400; total expenses
$250. good lease ; where can you do bet-
ter for the price? $200, $1600 cash re-
quired, or take- lot 800, cash $800, bal-
ance $1200 in payments. Se this Monday.
!09 Board of Trade. 4th and Oak st.

APARTMENT HOUSE, Sti ROOMS.
First-clas- s modern place, best location

. in city; oak and mahogany furniture, finecarpets; clears $250 mo.; every room rent-
ed, rent cheap, lease. Price complete
$5200.

H. W. GARLAND, 191 4TIT ST.
40 ROOMS. RENT $175.

Steam heat, hwt and cold watnr, best offnrniture, good transient location, price
S2S50, $1500 cash, bal. to suit. Call 018
Yeon bldg.

ROOMING-HOUS- 80 rooms, steam heat,
new furniture. 2 blocks from approach of
in tfrstat bridge, reasonable rent ; I own
build hi s ; part cash or trade. K 70", Ore
Konian.

20 ROOMS, RENT $60.
Close-i- n location, both single and house-1-eepinj- --

rooms, always full; reduced to
$300 for quick sale. Call Hi 8 Yon bldg

LOOK at this; flat of 11 rooms, close in;a money-make- r, at a bargain today. Seeowner, 240 6th.
ROOMING-HOUS- E.

75 rooms, strictly modern, verv best
down town. 523 Lumber Exchange.

FOR SALE Apartment house of 25 rooms,
rent $75. Phone A 2034.

NOB HILL 11 rooms; other Interests; one-thir- d
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